
Contestant Standings by Points

Week 2

Full Name Point Total For $2 Wager

HENRY, LAVERNE 15 $27.00 

ACKERMAN SR, EDWARD (J.R.) 12 $19.80 

LOWMAN, FLORENCE M 10 $21.00 

ALLMAN, JACK P 10 $15.00 

THOMAS JR, CHARLES O 10 $13.60 

MYERS, WILLIS G 10 $13.00 

SAYER, DAVID E 10 $13.00 

FULMER, DONNA L 8 $6.40 

HENRY, PATRICK S 7 $13.40 

JULIAN, MANUEL J 7 $13.40 

MOSBY, PURCELL 7 $13.40 

NADEAU, RONALD L 7 $13.40 

JOHNSON SR, CLAY F 7 $7.80 

BECRAFT, GORDON E 7 $7.20 

COSCIA, LAUREN J 7 $7.20 

BEACHY, MICHAEL E 7 $6.40 

DULL, JENNY 7 $6.40 

WELDEN, MICHELE L 7 $5.20 

CAMESI, ELIZABETH 6 $13.40 

STEIN, ROBERT P 6 $7.20 

BRAWNER, ROGER E 6 $6.40 

FULMER, JACK S 6 $6.40 

HUDOCK, BERNARD J 6 $6.40 

ROE, BRIAN H 6 $6.40 

ANDREWS III, HEWETT (ANDY) D 6 $5.20 

KELLY, IVAN E JR 6 $0.00 

BROWN, MICHAEL H 5 $13.40 

FENDLAY, DANNY L 5 $13.40 

ALLMAN, JOHN A 5 $7.80 

BURNS, WILLIAM A 5 $7.80 

GILHOOLY, EUGENE E 5 $7.80 

WHIPKEY, IAN R 5 $7.80 

HIRSIMAKI, PAUL A 5 $7.20 

HOLMES, LESTER S 5 $7.20 

GOLDBERG, GARY K 5 $6.40 

MOLENDA, DAVID 5 $6.40 

URBANSKE, DAVID F 5 $6.40 

WASHINGTON, LARRY 5 $6.40 

ANDREWS, JONATHAN J 5 $5.20 

GRECO, JOSEPH E 5 $5.20 

SARCHIAPONE, FRANK 5 $5.20 



FRIED, ERIC A 4 $0.00 

NORATEL, BRIAN W 4 $0.00 

BIGGINS, MARK 3 $0.00 

HARRIS, MICHAEL 3 $0.00 

RESTA, GEORGE A 3 $0.00 

BARON, PETER J 2 $0.00 

BOBBY, RONALD E 2 $0.00 

COSCIA, PATRICIA A 2 $0.00 

CUNEO, RONALD E 2 $0.00 

HAGEAGE, GEORGE 2 $0.00 

JONES, LEONARD A 2 $0.00 

KACZYNSKI JR, JOSEPH J 2 $0.00 

ORDAKOWSKI, BOB G 2 $0.00 

BARRY, BILL 1 $0.00 

COSCIA II, DAVID E 1 $0.00 

FENDLAY JR, DAVID W 1 $0.00 

MORISON, CHARLES T 1 $0.00 

NORATEL, GLORIA 1 $0.00 

NORATEL, JAMES C 1 $0.00 

SAYER, RYAN 1 $0.00 

WHITE, HERBERT D 1 $0.00 

ZIELINSKI JR, JOHN D 1 $0.00 

BECK, ROBERT R 0 $0.00 

CHESTER, WAYNE D 0 $0.00 

GARSHELL, JOHN R 0 $0.00 

GOLDENBERG, MICHAEL C 0 $0.00 

GULDEN, BRIAN J 0 $0.00 

LOWMAN, HARVEY M 0 $0.00 

MCHARGUE, KENNETH W 0 $0.00 

MCNEELY, MITCHELL M 0 $0.00 

MILLER, JOSHUA 0 $0.00 

MOSBY, MARK E 0 $0.00 

SARCHIAPONE, JOSEPH M 0 $0.00 

ST THOMAS, THOMAS JAMES 0 $0.00 

WHITE, DONALD E 0 $0.00 
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Contestant Standings by Points

Cumulative Points (2 Weeks)

Full Name
Point 

Total
For $2 Wager

DULL, JENNY 22 $24.40 

HUDOCK, BERNARD J 21 $27.00 

HENRY, LAVERNE 20 $36.60 

MOLENDA, DAVID 20 $30.00 

MYERS, WILLIS G 20 $28.20 

WELDEN, MICHELE L 19 $20.20 

BRAWNER, ROGER E 18 $21.60 

FULMER, JACK S 18 $21.40 

NADEAU, RONALD L 17 $28.60 

SAYER, DAVID E 17 $18.60 

URBANSKE, DAVID F 17 $17.40 

SARCHIAPONE, FRANK 17 $16.20 

ALLMAN, JACK P 16 $20.40 

FRIED, ERIC A 16 $16.80 

MILLER, JOSHUA 15 $29.20 

GRECO, JOSEPH E 15 $20.20 

ACKERMAN SR, EDWARD (J.R.) 15 $19.80 

THOMAS JR, CHARLES O 15 $19.20 

GULDEN, BRIAN J 15 $18.00 

JOHNSON SR, CLAY F 15 $13.20 

BEACHY, MICHAEL E 15 $12.00 

ALLMAN, JOHN A 14 $17.40 

ORDAKOWSKI, BOB G 14 $11.00 

FULMER, DONNA L 13 $19.20 

ROE, BRIAN H 13 $16.00 

ZIELINSKI JR, JOHN D 13 $15.20 

ANDREWS, JONATHAN J 13 $14.80 

ST THOMAS, THOMAS JAMES 12 $18.20 

WHIPKEY, IAN R 12 $15.00 

GILHOOLY, EUGENE E 12 $13.20 

HIRSIMAKI, PAUL A 12 $12.80 

KELLY, IVAN E JR 12 $12.80 

BECRAFT, GORDON E 12 $12.60 

ANDREWS III, HEWETT (ANDY) D 12 $10.60 

LOWMAN, FLORENCE M 11 $21.00 

HOLMES, LESTER S 11 $12.80 

NORATEL, JAMES C 11 $12.80 

BARRY, BILL 11 $11.00 

HAGEAGE, GEORGE 11 $7.20 

KACZYNSKI JR, JOSEPH J 11 $5.60 

COSCIA, PATRICIA A 11 $5.40 



HENRY, PATRICK S 10 $13.40 

BIGGINS, MARK 10 $12.80 

GARSHELL, JOHN R 10 $11.00 

RESTA, GEORGE A 9 $9.60 

GOLDENBERG, MICHAEL C 9 $5.40 

JONES, LEONARD A 9 $5.40 

MORISON, CHARLES T 9 $5.40 

FENDLAY, DANNY L 8 $13.40 

MCHARGUE, KENNETH W 8 $9.60 

COSCIA, LAUREN J 8 $7.20 

BECK, ROBERT R 8 $5.60 

COSCIA II, DAVID E 8 $5.60 

WHITE, HERBERT D 8 $5.60 

BARON, PETER J 8 $5.40 

JULIAN, MANUEL J 7 $13.40 

MOSBY, PURCELL 7 $13.40 

CATER, ROBERT B JR 7 $7.20 

LOWMAN, HARVEY M 7 $7.20 

SARCHIAPONE, JOSEPH M 7 $5.60 

CUNEO, RONALD E 7 $0.00 

NORATEL, BRIAN W 7 $0.00 

SAYER, RYAN 7 $0.00 

CAMESI, ELIZABETH 6 $13.40 

ACKERMAN JR, EDWARD 6 $12.80 

ACKERMAN, CASON 6 $9.60 

STEIN, ROBERT P 6 $7.20 

DIAMANT, IRA B 6 $5.40 

ROBERTS, MARILYN 6 $5.40 

FENDLAY JR, DAVID W 6 $0.00 

BROWN, MICHAEL H 5 $13.40 

BURNS, WILLIAM A 5 $7.80 

GOLDBERG, GARY K 5 $6.40 

WASHINGTON, LARRY 5 $6.40 

HARRIS, MICHAEL 5 $0.00 

BOBBY, RONALD E 4 $0.00 

GULDEN, GLENN J 4 $0.00 

NORATEL, GLORIA 4 $0.00 

CHESTER, WAYNE D 3 $0.00 

DEGEORGE, MARY R 1 $0.00 

MCNEELY, MITCHELL M 0 $0.00 

MOSBY, MARK E 0 $0.00 

WHITE, DONALD E 0 $0.00 
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